1
DIN Rail Mounted Patch Panels
Regional Availability — Global
DIN Rail Mounted Patch Panel - Global
DIN Rail Mounted Patch Panels provide an effective solution for industrial networks inside control panels and distribution
cabinets where DIN mounted equipment is used. The modular design accommodates copper, fiber and multi-media
modules to support most applications. The low-profile angled design minimizes cable bend radius in shallow enclosures

P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
SS_DIN_Rail_Mounted_PatchPanel_RevC  3/23
Ordering Information
Z-MAX® and UltraMAX® Outlets
Z-MAX copper outlets, available in Category 5e and 6A shielded outlet and Category 6A and 7A
TERA.Category 6 and 6A UTP Z-MAX and UltraMAX versions, feature unparalleled performance
and the fastest termination in the industry.
4-Port DIN Rail Patch Panel
Part Number Description
DIN-PNL-04-01 Black with individual port openings, Includes (4) cable ties
DIN Rail Patch Panel
Part Number Description
DIN-PNL-04W-01 Black with single opening, Includes (4) cable ties
Shielded 4-Port DIN Rail Patch Panel
Part Number Description
DIN-PNLS-04-01 Black with discrete openings, Includes (4) cable ties and
ground lug sub-assembly
RIC Adapter DIN Rail Patch Panel
Part Number Description
DIN-PNL-RIC-01 Black with a single RIC adapter plate opening, Includes (4)
cable ties and (2) fiber management clips
Quick-Pack® Adapter Plates
Quick-Pack adapter plates offer an integrated latch, providing single-finger access to fiber in
fully populated enclosures. Available in LC and SC fiber versions.